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KLASIK 24 AKU 8 EMOBILITA | KOMBI16 | PRIMOTOP 20 TC 22 TOPENI 20 VIKEND 24
— 8 hour: 8 hours 16 hours 20 hours 22 hours 20 hours Fri 12.00 - Sun 22.00
DISTRIBUTION RATE

PRICE FOR ELECTRICITY CONSUMED

: . 1 881,00 2 272,00 1 993,00 2 060,00 2 165,00 1 953,00 2125,00 1 878,00
high tariff [CZK/MWh] (2 276,01) (2749,12) (2 411,53) (2 492,60) (2 619,65) (2.363,13) (2571,25) (2272,38)
’ 1422,00 1 185,00 1 670,00 1 864,00 1 685,00 1 816,00 1 159,00

low tariff [CZK/MWh] B (1720,62) (1 433,85) (2 020,70) (2 255,44) (2 038,85) (21197,36) (1 402,39)

MONTHLY FEE FOR CONSUMPTION POINT

[CZK/month] ?995,39?
Electricity without worries Benefits for you
The base product is suitable for all types of consumption points e electricity price is not fixed

regardless if it is house, flat or cottage. The product is suitable for
lighting, cooking, household appliances and gardening equipment, water
heating and heating.

e possibility to change the product anytime you want
e professional customer service free of charge

© © T

I’"@R Contact form PRE PRE Customer line PRE Customer Centre PRE Service Gentre

www.pre.cz/contact Tel.: 800 550 055 Praha 1, Jungmannova 31 (Palace Adria) Praha1, Jungmannova28 (Palace TeTa)
Opening hours: Praha4, Vladimirova 18 Tel.: 267 053 464
Mon-Fri 8.00am—6.00pm Opening hours: E-mail: tepelne.studio@pre.cz
Mon-Thu 9.00am-6.00pm, WWwWw.premereni.cz
Fri 9.00am-12.00am Opening hours:

Mon-Fri 9.00am—6.00pm




KLASIK 24 E MOBILITA| KOMBI 16 |PRIMOTOP20| TC22 | TOPENi20| VIiKEND 24

DISTRIBUTION RATE — 20 hours 22 hours 20 hours  |Fri 12.00-Sun 22.00
D01d, D02d D25d, D26d

_ PRICE FOR ELECTRICITY CONSUMED
= 1881,00 2272,00 1993,00 2 060,00 2 165,00 1953,00 | 2125,00 1 878,00
g high tariff [CZK/MWH] (2.276.01) (2749,12) (241153) (2 492,60) (2619,65) 236313 | 57125 (2272,38) 1
2 ) —_ 1422,00 1185,00 1 670,00 1 864,00 1685,00 | 1816,00 1159,00
g low tariff [CZK/NMWh] (1720,62) (1433.85) (2.020,70) (2 255 44) 203885 | (2197.39 (1402,39) 2
E MONTHLY FEE FOR CONSUMPTION POINT
u 79,00
E [CZK/month] (95,59) 3
Q ELECTRICITY TAX RATE
= 28,30
e | [CZK/MWwh] (34.24) 4
ONDITIO DO1d D02d D25d D26d D27d D35d D45d D56d D57d D61d
PRICE FOR THE VOLUME OF ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTED
hih tarif [CZK/MWH 2173,12 | 164890 | 171960 | 631,11 1719,60 252,07 252,07 252,07 209,97 2 702,62 5
ioh tarif ] (262948) | (199517) | (2080,72) (763,64) (2.080,72) (305,00) (305,00) (305,00) (254,06) (3270,17)
) = = 135,91 135,91 135,91 135,91 135,91 135,91 129,47 141,79
low tariff [CZK/NMWh] (164,45) (164,45) (164.45) (164,45) (164.45) (164,45) (156,66 (171,57) 6
RESERVED INPUT FEE BASED ON CAPACITY OF MAIN CIRCUIT BREAKER IN FRONT OF ELECTRICITY METER
up to 3x10 A or to 1x25 A incl. 16,00 44,00 54,00 91,00 54,00 115,00 135,00 135,00 125,00 23,00 7
[CZK/month] (19,36) (53,24) (65,34) (110,11) (65,34) (139,15) (163,35) (163,35) (151,25) (27,83)
above 3x10 A to 3x16 A incl. 26,00 71,00 87,00 145,00 87,00 184,00 216,00 216,00 200,00 37,00 8
[CZK/month] (31,46) (85,91) (105,27) (175,45) (105,27) (222,64) (261,36) (261,36) (242,00) (44,77)
above 3x16 A to 3x20 A incl. 32,00 89,00 109,00 181,00 109,00 230,00 270,00 270,00 250,00 46,00 9
[CZK/month] 88,72 (107,69) (131,89) (219,01) (131,89) (278,30) (326,70) (326,70) (302,50) (55,66)
above 3x20 A to 3x25 A incl. 41,00 111,00 136,00 227,00 136,00 287,00 338,00 338,00 312,00 58,00 10
[CZK/month] (49,61) (134,31) (164,56) (274,67) (164,56) (347,27) (408,98) (408,98) (377,52) (70,18)
above 3x25 A to 3x32 A incl. 52,00 142,00 174,00 290,00 174,00 368,00 432,00 432,00 400,00 74,00 11
[CZK/month] (62,92) (171,82) (210,54) (350,90) (210,54) (445,28) (522,72) (522,72) (484,00) (89,54)
above 3x32 A to 3x40 A incl. 65,00 178,00 217,00 362,00 217,00 460,00 540,00 540,00 514,00 92,00 12
< | [CZK/month] (78,65) (215,38) (262,57) (438,02) (262,57) (556,60) (653,40) (653,40) (621,94) (111,32
@ above 3x40 A to 3x63 A incl. 81,00 222,00 272,00 453,00 272,00 575,00 675,00 675,00 772,00 116,00 13
S [CZK/month] (98,01) (268,62) (329,12) (548,13) (329,12) (695,75) (816,75) (816,75) (934,12) (140,36)
& | above 3450 A 1o 3x63 A incl. 102,00 280,00 342,00 571,00 342,00 724,00 851,00 851,00 1134,00 146,00 14
2 | [CzZk/month] (123,42) (338,80) (413,82) (690,91) (413,82 (876,04) (1029,71) (1029,71) (1372,14) (176,66)
=
T | above 3x63 A to 3x80 Alncl. = = — — = — = — 1 878,00 — 15
& | [czk/month] (2272,38)
'S
o | above 3x80 Ato 3x100 Aincl. = = — — = — = — 3 466,00 — 16
& | [CzK/month] (4193,86)
& | above 3100 A to 3x125 A incl. = = — — = — = — 7 150,00 — 17
[CZK/month] (81651,50)
above 3x125 A to 3x160 A incl. = = — — = — = — 12 169,00 — 18
[CZK/month] (14 724,49)
above 3x63 A (above 3x160 A 1,62 4,44 5,43 9,06 5,43 11,49 13,50 13,50 76,06 2,31 19
by D57d) [CZK/A/month] (1,96) (5,37) (6,57) (10,96) (6,57) (13,90) (16,34) (16,34) (92,03) (2,80)
0,54 1,48 1,81 3,02 1,81 3,83 4,50 4,50 25,35 0,77
above 1x25 A [CZK/A/month] (065 (79 @19 (3.65) 219 463 (5.4 (545) 3067) 099) 20
PAYMENT OF SURCHARGE FOR ELECTRICITY FROM RENEWABLE SOURCES (RENEWABLES SURCHARGE)
based on circuit breaker amperage 15,07 21
[CZK/A/month] (18,23)
based on consumption 495,00 29
[CZK/MWh] (598,95)
PRICE OF SYSTEM SERVICES
93,30
[CZK/MWH] (112.89) 23
PRICE OF MARKET OPERATOR SERVICES PER CONSUMPTION POINT
3,91
[CZK/month] @) 24
hiah tarif CZKMWH 4175,72 | 3651,50 | 4113,20 | 3 024,71 3834,20 2 433,67 2 538,67 2 326,67 | 2456,57 4702,22 25
igh tarif | ] (505262 | (441832 | (497697) | (3659,90) (4 639,38) (2944,74) (3071,79) (2815,27) (2972,45) (5 689,69)
w ) = = 1679,51 | 1679,51 144251 1927,51 2121,51 194251 | 2067,07 1422,39
% low tariff [CZK/NMWh] 203221 | (2032.21) (1 745.44) (2332,29) (2567.09) (035044 | (250115 (1721,09) 26
'a_' monthly payments [CZK/A/month] 79,00 + fee based on circuit breaker amperage + 3,91 (95,59 + fee based on circuit breaker amperage + 4,73) 27
E ?Ufﬂhﬁfgégﬂf Z‘ECWDW [CZK/A/month] main circuit breaker amperage x number of phases x 15,07 (main circuit breaker amperage x number of phases x 18,23) 28
10M SuDSIdized sources
(renewables surcharge) | [CZK/MWh] maximum amount of the renewable surcharge is defined as electricity consumption multiplied by the price of 495,00 (598,95) 29
Prices printed in bold are exclusive of VAT, prices in brackets are inclusive of VAT. Prices inclusive of VAT are only approximate, How can you calculate your total annual payment for electricity?
as they have been calculated on the basis of prices exclusive of VAT and rounded up/down. HT = annual consumption in HT x (row 25 =1+ 4 + 5 + 23)
Notes: " Products may be combined with the distribution tariffs in the respective columns only. ? In accordance with Energy + LT = annual consumption in LT x (row 26 =2 + 4 + 6 + 23)
Regulatory Office price decision No. 10/2020 (applicable for the electricity distribution network operated by CEZ Distribuce, a. s.). + monthly payments = 12 x (row 3 + one of the rows 7—20 based on circuit breaker
The renewable energy surcharge and the price of system services and market operator services is determined by Energy amperage + row 24)
Regulatory Office decision No. 9/2020; the electricity tax rate is determined by Act No. 261/2007 Sh. Prices of related services + the lower result of possible renewable surcharge calculations:
are determined by the price decision of the Energy Regulatory Office and cannot be influenced by PRE in any way. based on consumption = electricity consumed x row 22, or based on circuit breaker
amperage = 12 x main circuit breaker amperage x number of phases x row 21




